ADVANCED PURITY SOLUTIONS
Protego® Plus
IPA Purifiers
Advanced metals removal for IPA
critical cleaning applications
Protego® Plus IPA all-in-one purifying filters meet the strict
customer requirements of rigorous particle control specifications
in production environments, and provide leading-edge metals

Toll Free 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Protego Plus IPA Purifiers 10" Chem-Line II Filters: part number
PIDW  ACE
Purifier type
PIDW =  Protego Plus IPA purifier
Chem-Line II
Model
ACE = 10" ATE Chem-Line II
Fitting configuration
0F = 3⁄4" I/O, 1⁄4" V/D, Flaretek
0F2FM = 3⁄4" I/O, 1⁄2" V/D, Flaretek
0P2PM = 3⁄4" I/O, 1⁄2" V/D, Super 300 Type Pillar
0P3PM = 3⁄4" I/O, 1⁄4" V/D, Super 300 Type Pillar
2P3PM = 1⁄2" I/O, 1⁄4" V/D, Super 300 Type Pillar
4F = 1" I/O, 1⁄4" V/D, Flaretek
4P2PM = 1" I/O, 1⁄2" V/D, Super 300 Type Pillar
4P3PM = 1" I/O, 1⁄4" V/D, Super 300 Type Pillar
IPA (optional)
A = 60%
Protego Plus IPA Purifiers Small Disposable Filters*: part number
PIPW             C
Purifier type
PIDW =  Protego Plus IPA purifier
small disposables
Model
15 = P1500
30 = P3000
Fitting configuration
2S = 1⁄2" I/O, 1⁄4" V/D, Super 300 Type Pillar
3S = 3⁄8" I/O, 1⁄4" V/D, Super 300 Type Pillar
8S = 8 mm I/O, 6 mm V/D, Super 300 Type Pillar
8P = 8 mm I/O, 6 mm V/D, Super Type Pillar
3F = 3⁄8" I/O, 1⁄4" V/D, Flaretek
IPA (optional)
A = 60%
Media
C = UCM
* Available in 60% IPA prewet packaging. Please contact your regional representative for more information.